SO®

HOSHINOYA
Fuji

<DAY1>
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

6:30 PM

<DAY2 >
7:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:40 PM
11:30 AM

1:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
8:00 PM
<DAY3 >
8:30 AM

12:00 PM

Glamorous Grape Stay

Check-in

Enjoy eating and comparing grapes at the “opening
moment”

Room service Dinner “Red Wine Sukiyaki Hotpot” (extra
charge)

Breakfast “Grill Morning” at Dining
Depart from HOSHINOYA Fuji
Harvest grapes at a grape farm

Lunch at Katsunuma Brewery's directly managed
restaurant "Kaze"

Wine vinegar tour
Arrive in HOSHINOYA Fuji
Enjoy grapes and wine at "Grape Pairing Dinner"

Take a bath with “Grape bath herbs" in your room

Breakfast “Morning Box” at Cabin (extra charge)

Checkout
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