

## Glamorous Grape Stay

< DAY1 >	
3:00 PM	Check-in
4:00 PM	Enjoy eating and comparing grapes at the "opening moment"
6:30 PM	Room service Dinner "Red Wine Sukiyaki Hotpot" (extra charge)
< DAY2 >	
7:30 AM	Breakfast "Grill Morning" at Dining
9:00 AM	Depart from HOSHINOYA Fuji
9:40 PM	Harvest grapes at a grape farm
11:30 AM	Lunch at Katsunuma Brewery's directly managed restaurant "Kaze"
1:30 PM	Wine vinegar tour
4:00 PM	Arrive in HOSHINOYA Fuji
5:30 PM	Enjoy grapes and wine at "Grape Pairing Dinner"
8:00 PM	Take a bath with "Grape bath herbs" in your room
< DAY3 >	
8:30 AM	Breakfast "Morning Box" at Cabin (extra charge)
12:00 PM	Checkout